Medical Allowance 1250 1250 10000
Food Allowance 1250 1250 10000
Project Allowance 2762 2762 17233
Special Allowance 5424 5424 23986
Admin Criteria 905 905 5645
Arrears. - 4227 4227

Gross Earnings 34386 192403 Gross Deductions 1512 9710

Net Pay                    32874 Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Four Only

Other Statutory Deductions
Description Projected Year to Date
Income Tax 0

Provident Fund(PF) Details
Description Amount Year to Date
Employee Contribution to PF 1326 8274
Employee V P F Contribution
Employer Contribution to EPS 920 5739
Employer Contribution to EPF 406 2535